LAFS 01/07/2024

Duration
11:30
05:43
06:55
05:25
09:48
05:45
04:25
08:05
09:00

30:25

06:36

06:31

ARTIST
Angela Winter
Alex Keller
Tim Olive
Grey Park
Innovative Landscapes Laboratory
Matt Atkins & Stuart Chalmers
Marios Moras
the James Worse Public Address Method
Comfort Link

Joachim Stiller
Somnoroase Pasarele

Kreysing, Castrup & neau

TRACK
emergence
Blue/Art
Sintered 3
Sceptics shadow
The Rite
Doric Order
Desperate Man
manscape one
Leadership Conference

Radiophonic Sound Bath #1.2: And To
Awake In A Pool Of Your Own Sweat

AUTO 12

Black pearls appear (and disappear)
in silvery water



ALBUM
Mezmerizer
Sleep room
Sintered
Tiny Ships on Asphelt
Spontaneous Dimensions
Random Architecture
Non Living Nature: Compositions for Dictaphone
dystopian manscape blues
Metaphysical Swatting

Music For Wireless Telegraphs
AUTO[2]

Before and after silence



