		LAFS 01/07/2024
Duration	ARTIST	TRACK
11:30	Angela Winter	emergence
05:43	Alex Keller	Blue/Art
06:55	Tim Olive	Sintered 3
05:25	Grey Park	Sceptics shadow
09:48	Innovative Landscapes Laboratory	The Rite
05:45	Matt Atkins & Stuart Chalmers	Doric Order
04:25	Marios Moras	Desperate Man
08:05	the James Worse Public Address Method	manscape one
09:00	Comfort Link	Leadership Conference
30:25	Joachim Stiller	Radiophonic Sound Bath #1.2: And To Awake In A Pool Of Your Own Sweat
06:36	Somnoroase Păsărele	AUTO 12
06:31	Kreysing, Castrup & neau	Black pearls appear (and disappear) in silvery water

ALBUM		
Mezmerizer		
Sleep room		
Sintered		
Tiny Ships on Asphelt		
Spontaneous Dimensions		
Random Architecture		
Non Living Nature: Compositions for Dictaphone		
dystopian manscape blues		
Metaphysical Swatting		
Music For Wireless Telegraphs		
AUTO[2]		
Before and after silence		